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Time
21:44
22:19
22:27
23:00
23:19
23:20
24:40
24:37
24:42
25:40
25:50
26:09
26:20
26:26
27:24
28:03
28:46
29:10
29:16
29:40
29:47
30:35
31:15
32:10
33:28
34:28
35:51
37:26
37:26
51:07

06:00
07:19
07:21
07:24
07:37
08:49
09:16
10:12
10:13
10:37
10:40
10:41
10:45
13:.01

October 2020 Combined Actual/Virtual Results

Surname
Barnett
Charlesworth
Webster
Sloan
Hipkiss
Prior
Loftus
Bates
Callaghan
Shepherd
Thorpe
Adin

Adin
Johnson
Mann
Maggs
Wagstaff
Prior
Webster
Hage
Sinnott
Cotterill
May
Tomlinson
Whitbread
Maggs
Callaghan
Ward
Bates
Heathcote

Griffin
Prior
Griffin
Dawson
Griffin
Selby
Elliott
Ball
Clifford
Ball
Clark
Elliott
Clifford
Clark

Forename
Hannah
Alissa
Joshua
Sanford
Frazer
Matt
Kevin
Rachel
Nigel
Gracie
Richard
Luke
Julie
Shaun
Kery
Reegan
Karen
Dorte
Karen
Jo

Colin
Wendy
Matthew
Jackie
Claire
Susan
Pauline
Lisa
Jason
Nicola

Lydia
Olivia
Eva
Phoebe
Nancy
Ethan
Elizabeth
Lewis
Mia
Emma
Cora
Amelia
Harry
Xanthe

Category
Senior Ladies
FV35-39
Junior Male
MV45-49
MV50-54
MV40-44
MV60-64
FV45-49
MV50-54
Junior Female
MV50-54
MV45-49
FV50-54
MV40-44
Senior Ladies
MV45-49
FV50-54
FV45-49
FV45-49
FV50-54
MV65-69
FV45-49
Junior Male
FV60-64
FVv45-49
FV45-49
FV50-54
FV45-49

FV40-44

Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Male
Junior Female
Junior Male
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Male
Junior Female

Club

North Derbyshire
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events

Cannon Events
North Derbyshire
Cannon Events
North Derbyshire
Cannon Events
North Derbyshire
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
North Derbyshire
Cannon Events

Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Lonely Goat RC
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events

North Derbyshire
Cannon Events

North Derbyshire

Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events

Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events



