Avenue 5k October 2020 Combined Actual/Virtual Results

Daaitiaa	T:	C		Cataman	Olh
Position	Time	Surname	Forename	Category	Club
1	21:44	Barnett	Hannah	Senior Ladies	North Derbyshire
2	22:19	Charlesworth	Alissa	FV35-39	Cannon Events
3	22:27	Webster	Joshua	Junior Male	Cannon Events
4	23:00	Sloan	Sanford	MV45-49	Cannon Events
5	23:19	Hipkiss	Frazer	MV50-54	0 5 1
6	23:20	Prior	Matt	MV40-44	Cannon Events
7	24:40	Loftus	Kevin	MV60-64	North Derbyshire
8	24:37	Bates	Rachel	FV45-49	Cannon Events
9	24:42	Callaghan	Nigel	MV50-54	North Derbyshire
10	25:40	Shepherd	Gracie	Junior Female	Cannon Events
11	25:50	Thorpe	Richard	MV50-54	North Derbyshire
12	26:09	Adin	Luke	MV45-49	Cannon Events
13	26:20	Adin	Julie	FV50-54	Cannon Events
14	26:26	Johnson	Shaun	MV40-44	North Derbyshire
15	27:24	Mann	Kery	Senior Ladies	Cannon Events
16	28:03	Maggs	Reegan	MV45-49	
17	28:46	Wagstaff	Karen	FV50-54	Cannon Events
18	29:10	Prior	Dorte	FV45-49	Cannon Events
19	29:16	Webster	Karen	FV45-49	Cannon Events
20	29:40	Hage	Jo	FV50-54	Cannon Events
21	29:47	Sinnott	Colin	MV65-69	Cannon Events
22	30:35	Cotterill	Wendy	FV45-49	Lonely Goat RC
23	31:15	May	Matthew	Junior Male	Cannon Events
24	32:10	Tomlinson	Jackie	FV60-64	Cannon Events
25	33:28	Whitbread	Claire	FV45-49	Cannon Events
26	34:28	Maggs	Susan	FV45-49	
27	35:51	Callaghan	Pauline	FV50-54	North Derbyshire
28	37:26	Ward	Lisa	FV45-49	Cannon Events
29	37:26	Bates	Jason		
30	51:07	Heathcote	Nicola	FV40-44	North Derbyshire
1500m					
1	06:00	Griffin	Lydia	Junior Female	Cannon Events
2	07:19	Prior	Olivia	Junior Female	Cannon Events
3	07:21	Griffin	Eva	Junior Female	Cannon Events
4	07:24	Dawson	Phoebe	Junior Female	Cannon Events
5	07:37	Griffin	Nancy	Junior Female	Cannon Events
6	08:49	Selby	Ethan	Junior Male	Cannon Events
7	09:16	Elliott	Elizabeth	Junior Female	Cannon Events
8	10:12	Ball	Lewis	Junior Male	
9	10:13	Clifford	Mia	Junior Female	Cannon Events
10	10:37	Ball	Emma	Junior Female	Cannon Events
11	10:40	Clark	Cora		Cannon Events
12	10:41	Elliott	Amelia		Cannon Events
13	10:45	Clifford	Harry	Junior Male	Cannon Events
14	13:01	Clark	Xanthe	Junior Female	